

5/17/21

creative solutions for the public and private land development communities VIL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS AND PROFESSIONAL PLANNERS 261 CLEVELAND AVENUE HIGHLAND PARK, NEW JERSEY 08904 CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION: 24GA27951900 T 732.846.8585 F 732.846.9439 W www.menloeng.com

NORTH

	DATA		
PARK ZONE			
ł	ES; OFFICE, TRUCK TH		
1	REQUIRED	PROPOSED	CONDITION
	NOT PERMITTED	NONE PROPOSED	COMPLIES
	20 ACRES	27.64 ACRES (1,204,120 SF)	COMPLIES
	500 FT.	705.33 FT.	COMPLIES
	50 FT.	127.9 FT.	COMPLIES
	50 FT.(EACH)	228.5 FT./127 FT.	COMPLIES
	50 FT.	231 FT.	COMPLIES
	50% (602,054 SF)	28.7% (345,600 SF)	COMPLIES
	65% (782,670 SF)	57.5% (692,481 SF)	COMPLIES
	50 FT.	50 FT.	COMPLIES
	50 FT.	N/A	N/A
			I
	50 FT ROUTE 206	50 FT. – ROUTE 206	COMPLIES
	50 FT. – REAR PL.	150.5 FT. – REAR PL.	COMPLIES
	25 FT - EXCEPT WHERE CROSS ESMT PERMITTED	55.0 FTSIDE/SOUTH 43.5 FTSIDE/NORTH	COMPLIES
	2 PER 200 FT. FRONT.	2 DRIVEWAYS/705.33'	COMPLIES
	345,600 SF/ 1000 SF X 1.25 SPACES = 432 SPACES REQUIRED	(384) INSTALLED + (58) ALTERNATE PARKING 442 SPACES PROVIDED*	VARIANCE
		9 FT. X 18 FT.	COMPLIES
		24 FT.	COMPLIES
	1 TREE/EVERY 10 SP 9 FT ISLAND MINIMUM	1 TREE /10 SPACES	COMPLIES
	17 BERTHS	54 BERTHS	COMPLIES
	12 FT. X 35 FT.	13 FT. X 60 FT.	COMPLIES
		PROVIDED	COMPLIES
	3 X'S HT. OF BUILDING	150 FT.	COMPLIES
	50 FT. TO STREAM BED	GREATER THAN 50 FT.	COMPLIES
		GREATER THAN 50 FT. 15 TREE/705 L.F.	
	1 EVERY 50 L.F.	(1 EVERY 47 L.F.)	COMPLIES
	25 FT. MINIMUM DEPTH	25 FT. PLANTED	COMPLIES
	SIDE 25 FT. OR 5% LOT WIDTH-OR 35 FT. MAX. REAR 35 FT. MINIMUM	43.5 FT. NORTHSIDE 55.0 FT. SOUTHSIDE (PLANTING WIDTH VARIES ±15') 150 FT. REAR/WEST**	COMPLIES
	RESIDENTIAL-50 FT (25 FT PLANTED TO CONCEAL USE IN BP)	35 FT. PLANTED/ EXISTING VEGETATION REMAINS	COMPLIES
	1 TREE/10 PKG. SP.	45 TREES/445 SP.	COMPLIES
	10 FT. FROM R.O.W.	15 FT. FROM R.O.W.	COMPLIES
	8 FT. MAXMUM HEIGHT	6 FT. HEIGHT	COMPLIES
	50 S.F. DISPLAY AREA	48 S.F. DISPLAY AREA	COMPLIES
	8 FT. HT. MAXIMUM	8 FT. HEIGHT SOLID WOOD FENCE	COMPLIES

GRAPHIC SCALE

